sect. 75 1010704
rev. 2017/02/09
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2017 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://murphybyenovationcontrols.com/warranty.
Sentinel 150 Series
Automatic Battery Chargers
The Sentinel 150 line provides high performance

NiCd (20 cells) 28.2 29.0
Dimensions
How to Order
For sealed lead-acid (VRLA, AGM, Gel or Calcium) and NiCd batteries, please consult your Murphy representative.
Part Number Model and Description Notes
42703600
SNTLUL1501205CDLA: Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel
UL150, 5A/12V vented lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC
(50Hz/60Hz) input
42703601
SNTLUL1502405CDLA: Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel
UL150, 5A/24V vented lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC
(50Hz/60Hz) input
42703602
SNTLUL1501210CDLA: Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel
UL150, 10A/12V vented lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC
(50Hz/60Hz) input
42703603
ESNTLUL1501205CDLA: Enclosed Sentinel UL150, 5A/12V vented
lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz) input
42703604
ESNTLUL1502405CDLA: Enclosed Sentinel UL150, 5A/24V vented
lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz) input
42703605
ESNTLUL1501210CDLA: Enclosed Sentinel UL150, 10A/12V
vented lead acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz) input
42703650
ESNTLUL1501210CDLANFPA: Enclosed Sentinel UL150 (NFPA
110 compliant alarm outputs and metering), 10A/12V vented lead
acid output, 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz) input
42703900
42703900 SNTL-RTC: Remote temperature sensor with 9.8 feet /